
Cactoblastis cactorum detections in the Southeastern United States

GA

SC

FL

Charleston

Miami

Tampa

Tallahassee
Pensacola

ALMS

Mobile

2001

1993
2000

2002
2003

1989

2004
2005

2008
2007

2009

Farthest Western 
Outbreak:  Delta 
area south of New 
Orleans 

Oct. 1989 First Continental US 
Detection – Bahia Honda Key, FL

N

LA

New Orleans

0 200 mi100 50


	Slide Number 1

